
Date Time Degree

2-Jan Thursday - 5:00 pm
New Member Orientation & Reception 

of the new SGIG

9-Jan Thursday - 6:00 pm 4°, 5°, and 6°

16-Jan Thursday - 6:00 pm 7°, 8°, and 9°

23-Jan Thursday - 6:30 pm 10° and 11°

30-Jan Thursday - 6:30 pm 12° and 13°

6-Feb Thursday - 6:30 pm 14°

13-Feb Thursday - 6:00 pm 15° and 16°

20-Feb Thursday - 6:00 pm 17° and 18°

27-Feb Thursday - 6:30 pm 19° and 20°

5-Mar Thursday - 6:30 pm 21° and 22°

12-Mar Thursday - 6:30 pm 23° and 24°

19-Mar Thursday - 6:30 pm 25° and 26°

26-Mar Thursday - 6:30 pm 27°

9-Apr Thursday - 6:30 pm 28° and 29°

16-Apr Thursday - 6:30 pm 31°

23-Apr Thursday - 6:00 pm 4° and 14° (Spring Reunion Start)

25-Apr Saturday - 8:00 am
18°, 30° and 32° (Spring Reunion 

Concludes)

13-Aug Thursday - 5:00 pm PM Fall Class Orientation

20-Aug Thursday - 6:00 pm 4°, 5°, and 6°

27-Aug Thursday - 6:00 pm 7°, 8°, and 9°

AUGUST

Minneapolis Scottish Rite                                   
Degree Dates (January - August)

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL


